EXAMPLE COMPANY

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2024

Y ASSETS
¥ Current Assets
p Checking/Savings
P Accounts Receivable
P Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
) Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
¥ LIABILITIES & EQUITY
¥ Liabilities
¥ Current Liabilities
» Credit Cards
p Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
p Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 24

361,164.28
434,020.07
105,464.62
900,648.97

16,848.73
917,497.70

-5,146.53
133,100.00
127,953.47
127,953.47
789,544.23 ¢
917,497.70



