## EXAMPLE COMPANY Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2024

	Dec 31, 24
▼ASSETS	
▼ Current Assets	
▶ Checking/Savings	361,164.28
Accounts Receivable	434,020.07
Other Current Assets	105,464.62
Total Current Assets	900,648.97
Fixed Assets	16,848.73
TOTAL ASSETS	917,497.70
▼ LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
▼ Current Liabilities	
Credit Cards	-5,146.53
Other Current Liabilities	133,100.00
Total Current Liabilities	127,953.47
Total Liabilities	127,953.47
▶ Equity	789,544.23 ◀
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	917,497.70